
I.D.:	56130452

Pachet	conform	oferta	din	11.03.2021

Data
publicarii

16.04.21 Coduri	CPV 32522000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

117.739,60	RON	-	117.739,60	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.	Cablu	SFTP	CAT.	7	Buc.	40	2.	ODF	24	porturi	SC	duplex	OM3	Buc.	20	3.	Patch	panel	cat.	6A
Corning	24	de	porturi	Buc.	30	4.	Priză	cat.	6A	Legrand	cu	conector	RJ45	Buc.	300	5.	Priză
fibră	optică	Legrand	cu	conector	SC	Buc.	300	6.	Ramă	prize	Legrad	Buc.	200	7.	Patch	cord
fibră	optică	MM,	duplex	–	tip	SC-LC	Buc.	500	8.	Patch	cord	fibră	optică	MM,	duplex	–	tip	SC-LC
Buc.	500	9.	Patch	cord	fibră	optică	MM,	duplex	–	tip	ST-LC	Buc.	200	în	conformitata	cu
clarificările	şi	negocierile	transmise	pe	e-mail


